02.05.2025
02.05.2025
02.05.2025
02.05.2025

04.05.2025
04.05.2025
04.05.2025
04.05.2025

11.05.2025
11.05.2025
11.05.2025
11.05.2025

01.06.2025
01.06.2025
01.06.2025
01.06.2025

08.06.2025
08.06.2025
08.06.2025
08.06.2025

05.07.2025
05.07.2025
05.07.2025
05.07.2025

12.07.2025
12.07.2025
12.07.2025
12.07.2025

Heim
TEC Waldau
Der Club an der Alster e.V.
TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz
Tennisclub Bredeney e.V.

DTV Hannover

TK Blau-Weiss Aachen
LTTC Rot-Weill Berlin
Der Club an der Alster e.V.

TEC Waldau

LTTC Rot-Weill Berlin
Luitpoldpark Minchen
TK Blau-Weiss Aachen

DTV Hannover

TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz
Tennisclub Bredeney e.V.
TK Blau-Weiss Aachen

TEC Waldau

Der Club an der Alster e.V.
TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz
Luitpoldpark Minchen

Luitpoldpark Miinchen
Tennisclub Bredeney e.V.
TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz
TK Blau-Weiss Aachen

TEC Waldau

DTV Hannover

LTTC Rot-Weil3 Berlin
Tennisclub Bredeney e.V.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Gast
LTTC Rot-Weil3 Berlin
Luitpoldpark Minchen
TK Blau-Weiss Aachen
DTV Hannover

TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz
Tennisclub Bredeney e.V.
Luitpoldpark Minchen
TEC Waldau

Tennisclub Bredeney e.V.
DTV Hannover

TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz
Der Club an der Alster e.V.

Der Club an der Alster e.V.
TEC Waldau

Luitpoldpark Minchen
LTTC Rot-Weil3 Berlin

DTV Hannover
Tennisclub Bredeney e.V.
LTTC Rot-Weil3 Berlin
TK Blau-Weiss Aachen

TEC Waldau

LTTC Rot-Weil3 Berlin
Der Club an der Alster e.V.
DTV Hannover

TK Blau-Weiss Aachen
Luitpoldpark Miinchen

Der Club an der Alster e.V.
TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz


rdm
Hervorheben

rdm
Hervorheben

rdm
Hervorheben

rdm
Hervorheben

rdm
Hervorheben

rdm
Hervorheben

rdm
Hervorheben
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